:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9874957

Sep 03, 2024 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 308,592 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 825236 - 0.019184864 ETH®
48 .64 USD

2 825237 - 0.064944658 ETH®
164.67 USD

3 825238 - 0.019160626 ETH®
48.58 USD

4 825239 - 0.019135743 ETH®
48.51 USD

S 825240 - 0.019136325 ETH®
48.52 USD

6 825241 - 0.019164796 ETH®
48.59 USD

7 825242 - 0.019147260 ETH®
48.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9874957
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/308592
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825236
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825237
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825238
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825239
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825240
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825241
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825242

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

825243

825247

Validator Id

969438

Amount

- 0.064895079
164.54 USD

- 0.019178534
48.62 USD

- 0.110876411
281.13 USD

- 0.019128499
48.50 USD

- 0.019063228
48.33 USD

- 0.019077273
48.37 USD

- 0.019062174
48.33 USD

- 0.019055163
48.31 USD

- 0.019123194
48.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.046039557
116.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825243
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825244
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825245
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825246
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825247
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825248
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825249
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825250
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/825251
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/969438

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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